
H2I Youth Group 
October-December 2018 

 
USY (Grades 9-12) 

Sunday Night, 7:30-9:00 PM at Hillcrest JC 
 

 

Sun., October 7: H2I’s 10th Birthday Bash! – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Hillcrest JC is located at 183-02 Union Tpke.  

You’re invited! Welcome to H2I’s 10th birthday party! Come hang with friends old and new, 
play some games, make your own goodie bag, and get ready for a fantastic year with H2I! 
 

Sun., October 14: Decades Day – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Everybody likes a good throwback so join us as we travel back in time for this radical, groovy, 

and positively swell event.  
 

Sun., October 21: There’s no (H2)I in Team – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
There’s no doubt we get by with a little help from our friends. Together we’ll find ways to 

conquer the seemingly impossible and discover “there’s no H2I in team”.  
 

Sun., October 28: Mad Scientist – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Time to put your evil genius laugh to good use with mad science! Don’t worry, no textbooks 

required.  
 

Sun., November 4: Ask the Rabbi: Judaism in a Secular World – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest 
JC 

This Ask the Rabbi night will be focused on Judaism’s presence in secular society. Come with 
questions and we’ll find answers.  
 

Sun., November 11: The Breakfast Club – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Join us for the pajama party you didn’t know you’d been missing. Relax in your jammies, play 

board games, and enjoy some snacks with H2I.  
 

Sun., November 18: Friendsgiving Dinner – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
There is so much to be thankful for and we love celebrating with all of you! Join us for a night 

of food, friends, and celebration! 
 

Sun., November 25: No Meeting, Thanksgiving Weekend 
 

Sun., December 2: Survivor: Chanukah – 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Hillcrest JC is located at 183-02 Union Tpke.  

You’ve never seen Chanukah like this before! When Jewish history meets reality television 
there’s no telling what could happen. Survivors ready… GO! 

 

Sun., December 7-8: USY Chapter Shabbaton, Details TBA 
 

Sun., December 16: #OurUSYSummer…in December– 7:30-9 PM at Hillcrest JC 
Have you ever spent a summer with USY? We could tell you how great it is but we’d rather 

just show you! Escape the cold and try out some of what USY summer programs have to offer.  
 

Sun., December 23 and Sun., December 30: No Meetings, Winter Break 


